SENTRON
Superswitch
Power Distribution Redefined
Contents
Superswitch 3KL8/ 3KA8 - Highlights 4
Superswitch 3KL8/ 3KA8 -
Product Features

800A 3KL8431 3 3NA33 C1/C2 TSLS –
Fuse Selection Guide
Ordering code structure
Superswitch 3KL8/ 3KA8
10
Superswitch 3KL8/ 3KA8
General Ordering Information
3KL8 Switch Disconnector with fuse
Ie @ 690V
50Hz
Order Code
20A  3KL8111- _ T _ _ 0
32A  3KL8121- _ T _ _ 0
63A  3KL8151- _ T _ _ 0
100A  3KL8171- _ T _ _ 0
100A  3KL8211- _ T _ _ 0
125A  3KL8221- _ T _ _ 0
160A 3KL8231- _ T _ _ 0
200A  3KL8311- _ U _ _ 0
250A  3KL8321- _ U _ _ 0
315A  3KL8331- _ U _ _ 0
400A 3KL8341- _ U _ _ 0
500A  3KL8411- _ U _ _ 0
630A 3KL8421- _ U _ _ 0
800A 3KL8431- _ U _ _ 0
Three pole (3P) 1 A DIN Fuse
Two pole (2P) 2 J BS Fuse
Four pole (4P) 4 C NFC Fuse
Three pole+Neutral Link (3P+N) 5 0 Open Execution
1 Sheet Steel Housing
3KA8 Switch Disconnector
Ie @ 690V
50Hz
Order Code
63A 3KA8151- _ TE00
100A# 3KA8171- _ TE00
100A 3KA8211- _ TE00
125A 3KA8221- _ TE00
160A 3KA8231- _ TE00
200A 3KA8311- _ UE00
250A 3KA8321- _ UE00
400A 3KA8341- _ UE00
630A* 3KA842 _ - _ UE00
800A* 3KA843 _ - _ UE00
1000A* 3KA844 _ - _ UE00
1250A* 3KA845 _ - _ UE00

Rating
A
Order Code
000
2 3NA7802-0RC
4 3NA7804-0RC
6 3NA7801-0RC
10 3NA7803-0RC
16 3NA7805-0RC
20 3NA7807-0RC
25 3NA7810-0RC
32 3NA7812-0RC
40 3NA7817-0RC
50 3NA7820-0RC
63 3NA7822-0RC
80 3NA7824-0RC
100 3NA7830-0RC
00
125 3NA7832-0RC
160 3NA7836-0RC
1
50 3NA7120-0RC
63 3NA7122-0RC
80 3NA7124-0RC
100 3NA7130-0RC
125 3NA7132-0RC
160 3NA7136-0RC
1
200 3NA7140-0RC
224 3NA7142-0RC
250 3NA7144-0RC
2
200 3NA7240-0RC
250 3NA7244-0RC
2
315 3NA7252-0RC
400 3NA7260-0RC
3
315 3NA3352-0RC
400 3NA3360-0RC
500 3NA3365-0RC

Rated
Current (A)
Size Voltage (V) Order Code
4
14 x 51
690
3NW6104-1
6 3NW6101-1
8 3NW6108-1
10 3NW6103-1
12 3NW6106-1
16 3NW6105-1
20 3NW6107-1
25 3NW6110-1
32 3NW6112-1
40
500
3NW6117-1
50 3NW6120-1
3NW Cylindrical Fuses
LV HRC fuse links
	 According to IEC 60269/IS 13703
	 Rated voltage: 690V AC, 500V AC (40A & 50A)